4/3/2018

Enquire Transfer Fee
Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. :

Vehicle Type :

Vehicle Attachment 1:
Vehicle Scheme :

Vehicle Make :

Vehicle Model :

Chassis No.:

Propellant :

Engine No.:

Engine Capacity :
Maximum Power Output :
Maximum Laden Weight :
Unladen Weight :

Year Of Manufacture :

Original Registration Date :

Lifespan Expiry Date :
COE Category:
Quota Premium:
COE Expiry Date :
Road Tax Expiry Date :
Inspection Due Date :
Intended Transfer Date :
CO2 Emission:

CO Emission:

HC Emission:

NOx Emission :

PM Emission :

Transfer Fee Fnatiirv

FBB622X

POO - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Moped
No Attachment
Normal
HONDA
CB400X M
NC471003673
Petrol
NC47E1003668
399 cc

300 kg

190 kg

2013

13 Nov 2013

D - Motorcycle
$1,710.00

12 Nov 2023

12 May 2018

12 Nov 2018

03 Apr 2018

The current road tax expiry is 12 May 2018. You may renew the road tax from 13 Feb 2018 with all pre-requisite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is
renewed after 12 May 2018, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.
Amount Payable (From 13 May 2018 to 12 Nov 2018)

Transfer Fee:
Sub Total :

Nett Road Tax Amount (After
Offsetting Over Payment) :

Total Amount Payable :

Amount Before GST GST Amount
(%) (s9)

25.00 -

55.00 -

Amount Payable (From 13 May 2018 to 12 May 2019)

Transfer Fee:
Sub Total :

Nett Road Tax Amount (After
Offsetting Over Payment) :

Total Amount Payable :

Amount Before GST GST Amount
(%) (s9)

25.00 -

110.00 -

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

nups://vri.ita.gov.sg/ita/vrizacuon/enquire 1ransrer-eebetalisFroxy /FUNU THUN_ID=FUDSUTUTOE |

Amount After GST
(%)

25.00

25.00

55.00

80.00

Amount After GST
(s9)

25.00

25.00
110.00

135.00

A


https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/pubfunc?ID=EnquireRoadTaxPayable

