4/3/2018 Transfer Fee Enquiry

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details			
Vehicle No. :	FBB622X		
Vehicle Type :	P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Mop	ped	
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal		
Vehicle Make :	HONDA		
Vehicle Model :	CB400X M		
Chassis No. :	NC471003673		
Propellant:	Petrol		
Engine No. :	NC47E1003668		
Engine Capacity :	399 cc		
Maximum Power Output :	-		
Maximum Laden Weight :	300 kg		
Unladen Weight :	190 kg		
Year Of Manufacture :	2013		
Original Registration Date :	13 Nov 2013		
Lifespan Expiry Date :	-		
COE Category :	D - Motorcycle		
Quota Premium :	\$1,710.00		
COE Expiry Date :	12 Nov 2023		
Road Tax Expiry Date :	12 May 2018		
Inspection Due Date :	12 Nov 2018		
Intended Transfer Date:	03 Apr 2018		
CO2 Emission :	-		
CO Emission :	-		
HC Emission :	-		
NOx Emission :	-		
PM Emission :	-		
renewed after 12 May 2018, late	May 2018. You may renew the road tax from 13 Ferenewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquirat (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the lay 2018 to 12 Nov 2018)	e Road Tax Payable to check on the	e late fee(s) payable.
, and differ a yable (From 1014	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.00

	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.00
Sub Total :			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) :	55.00	-	55.00
Total Amount Payable : Amount Payable (From 13 May 20	18 to 12 May 2019)		80.00
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.00
Sub Total :			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	110.00	-	110.00
Total Amount Pavable :			135.00

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print